
 
  

 

Approved Caterer List 
 

The Thursday Club is pleased to offer this Approved Caterer list for the convenience of our 
rental clients.  All booked events will be required to contract with one of the following Approved 
Caterers.  For more information, email: manager@TheThursdayClub.org  
 
 

The Abbey Catering & Event Design Co. 

Contact: Robert Battoe 
866-535-8949  Ext 2 
Events@TheAbbeyCatering.com 
www.theabbeycatering.com 

 

Epic Catering 

Contact:  Lisa Mandigo 
619-223-8200 
epiclisa@yahoo.com 
www.epiccatering.com 

Affordable Affairs Catering 

Contact:  David Tepper 
619-534-3271 
David@affordableaffairscatering.com 
www.affordableaffairscatering.com 

 

The French Gourmet 

Contact:  Renee Hirsh 
858-488-1725 
rhirsh@thefrenchgourmet.com 
www.thefrenchgourmet.com 

 

Bekker’s Catering Company 

Contact:  Olga Worm 
619-287-9027 
bekkersbbq@gmail.com 
www.bekkerscatering.com 

 

GR Catering 

Contact:  Marty Rascon 
619-808-5566 
martyr@grcatering.com 
www.grcatering.com 

Brothers Signature Catering & Events 

Contact:  Michele Arrowsmith-Rowe 
858-397-1777 
Michele@brotherssce.com 
www.BrothersSCE.com 

 

Personal Touch Dining 

Contact:  Lauren Navalle 
858-638-0672 
lauren@personaltouchdining.com 
www.personaltouchdining.com 

 

Continental Catering, Inc.  

Contact:  Christie Radican 
619-698-3500 
christie@continentalcateringsd.com 
www.continentalcateringsd.com 

 

Toast Catering 

Contact:  Kim Behnam 
858-837-2397 
kim@toastcatering.com 
www.toastcatering.com 

 

Crown Point Catering 

Contact:  Orsika Barabas 
619-223-1211 
sales@crownpointcatering.com 
www.crownpointcatering.com 

 

Waters Fine Catering 

Contact: Monica Andresen 
619-276-8803 ext 106 
monica@waterscatering.com 
www.waterscatering.com 

El Tapatio 

Contact:  Carolina Aranda 
619-423-2440 
carolina@eltapatiocatering.com 
www.eltapatiocatering.com 

The Wild Thyme Company 

Contact:  Jeanna Grant  
858-527-0226  
Jeanna@thewildthymecompany.com 
www.thewildthymecompany.com 
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